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MAR 19, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
Page : [0001]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 01
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : F207-KLMEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN FARID

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
R STATUS------------- >

6598691 2311412050 AAYUSHMA HARGOVIND

R-112

6598692 2211411704 ADITI AHUJA ANIL AHUJA

R-112

6598693 2311412051 AMANDEEP KAUR WALTIA HARDEEP SINGH WALIA
R-111 112

6598694 2211411707 ANJU MAHENDER

R-112

6598695 2311412048 ANKITA MAURYA RAVINDER MAURYA
R-112

6598696 2311412054 ASHU SAHARAN YOGENDER SINGH
R-112

6598697 2211411703 DIVYA SAXENA ALOK SAXENA
R-112

6598698 2211411681 ISHU GOYAL ANUJ KUMAR GOYAL
R-112

6598699 2211411688 KAJAL RAMESH

0252/0400

6598700 2211411682 KALPNA JAGBIR

R-112

6598701 2211411706 KUMKUM SANJAY KUMAR
R-112

6598702 2211411934 MANSTI SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA
R-112

6598703 2311412104 NEHA KAMESHWAR THAKUR
R-112

6598704 2211411691 PRIYANKA BISHPAL

R-112

6598705 2311412061 PRIYANKA VISHWKARMA DHANANJAY SHARMA
R-112

6598706 2211411687 RUKHSANA BISMILLAH MIYA
R-111 112

6598707 2311412049 SAHREEN MUBIN

R-112

6598708 2211411684 SAKSHI BIRESH

R-112

6598709 2311412103 TAMANNA AMIT KUMAR

R-112



MAR 19, 2025
Page : [0002]

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 01
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : R607-GOVT POST GRADUATE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ROHTAK

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >

6598811 2316342892 BANITA GIRVER SINGH
0282/0400

6598812 2316342916 BHUMIKA SATBIR SINGH
0278/0400

6598813 2116341612 GARIMA VIJENDER
0276/0400

6598814 2216342689 JAISHREE BIJENDER
R-111 112

6598815 2216342591 LAXMI CHAUDHARY PREM CHAUDHARY
R-112

6598816 2216342599 MADHU JOGINDER SINGH
R-112

6598817 2316342915 MAMTA DHARAMBIR
R-112

6598818 2216342573 MUSKAN SATISH

R-112

6598819 2216342763 NEHA SATISH

R-112

6598820 2216342848 NISHA SURESH KUMAR
R-112

6598821 2316342912 NISHA KUMARI GOVERDHAN
R-112

6598822 2316342894 PRACHI SAINI SUNIL
0260/0400

6598823 2116341634 PREETI RAJBIR

R-111

6598824 2216342664 PREETI SURESH

R-112

6598825 2216342749 PUSHPA PHOOL KANWAR
R-112

6598827 2216341966 SAKSHI JITENDER
R-112

6598828 2316342890 SAKSHI SATYANARAYAN
R-112

6598829 2216342864 SANGEETA RAMPHAL
R-112

6598830 2216342701 SANJANA NARESH

R-112

6598831 2316342887 SANJANA DEVI BHAWANI DEEN
R-112

6598832 2316342910 SARITA RAJ KUMAR
0315/0400

6598833 2216342560 SARITA RAJBIR

R-112

6598834 1916340740 SHEETAL SURESH

R-111

6598835 2316342898 SHIKHA RAKESH KUMAR
R-112

6598836 2216342713 SNEHA VIRENDER GULIA

R-111 112



6598837
R-112
6598838
R-112
6598839
R-112
6598840
0206/0400
6598841
0276/0400
6598842
R-112
6598843
R-112
6598844
R-112

2316342905

2316342902

2316342897

2016342735

2316342899

2216342804

2216342547

2216342581

SOMYA PATHAK

SONIA

SUMAN KUMARI

SWEETY

TAMANNA

TANNU

TANNU

TINA

GIRDHARI LAL

JAI KISHAN

BALRAM

SURENDER SINGH

PARMOD

RAJKUMAR

JOGINDER

AJAY MADAAN



MAR 19, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
Page : [0003]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 01
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : S706-G.V.M.GIRLS COLLEGE, SONEPAT

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >

6598951 2317441439 AYESHA NOORDIN
0277/0400

6598952 2317441428 MAMTA RAMPAL KUMAR
0306/0400

6598953 2317441445 MANJU RAMDHAN

R-112

6598954 1917440531 NEHA DEVENDER SINGH
0256/0400

6598955 2317441434 NISHI JAGPAL KHATRI
0309/0400

6598956 2217441096 VARSHA SUKHBIR SINGH
0265/0400

6598957 2317441447 YASHIKA MANOJ KUMAR

0265/0400



MAR 19, 2025
Page : [0004]

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 03

EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25

COLLEGE : F207-KLMEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN FARID

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >

6091451 2311412050 AAYUSHMA HARGOVIND
0372/0450

6091452 2311412051 AMANDEEP KAUR WALIA HARDEEP SINGH WALIA
R-311 312 313 316

6091453 2311412048 ANKITA MAURYA RAVINDER MAURYA
0346/0450

6091454 2311412054 ASHU SAHARAN YOGENDER SINGH
0329/0450

6091455 2311412058 DEEPA ALI RAJJAK ALI
0316/0450

6091456 2311412055 DIVYANSHI GROVER RAJ KUMAR GROVER
0340/0450

6091457 2311412063 FALAKNAAZ MUZEEB KHAN
0351/0450

6091458 2311412059 GARIMA YADAV RAMRATAN YADAV
0321/0450

6091460 2311412056 KHUSHBOO RAMESH KUMAR
0338/0450

6091461 2311412060 MUSKAN AJAY KUMAR
0382/0450

6091462 2311412104 NEHA KAMESHWAR THAKUR
0299/0450

6091463 2311412057 NISHA DINESH KANOJIA
0334/0450

6091464 2311412061 PRIYANKA VISHWKARMA DHANANJAY SHARMA
0304/0450

6091465 2311412052 RITU SHYAM SUNDER
0355/0450

6091466 2311412049 SAHREEN MUBIN

0289/0450

6091467 2311412102 SHIVANI CHAUHAN TEHSILDAR SINGH CHAUHAN
0373/0450

6091468 2311412103 TAMANNA AMIT KUMAR
0291/0450

6599061 2211411691 PRIYANKA BISHPAL

R-311



MAR 19, 2025
Page : [0005]

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 03
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : R607-GOVT POST GRADUATE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ROHTAK

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >

6091571 2316342901 ANSHU VIKASH
0298/0450

6091572 2316342891 ARTI MUKESH
0335/0450

6091573 2316342892 BANITA GIRVER SINGH
0329/0450

6091574 2316342916 BHUMIKA SATBIR SINGH
0317/0450

6091576 2316342907 DIVYA RAMESH
0284/0450

6091577 2316342886 JYOTI NASIB SINGH
0379/0450

6091578 2316342896 JYOTI SANJAY
0387/0450

6091579 2316342895 KAJAL AJIT
0345/0450

6091580 2316342889 KHUSHI SHRIPAL
0340/0450

6091581 2316342913 LATA DEVI JEET SINGH
0349/0450

6091582 2316342915 MAMTA DHARAMBIR
0281/0450

6091583 2316342909 NANDINI SANJAY
0324/0450

6091584 2316342912 NISHA KUMARI GOVERDHAN
0299/0450

6091585 2316342888 NISHU SUNIL
0247/0450

6091586 2316342894 PRACHI SAINI SUNIL
0272/0450

6091587 2316342890 SAKSHI SATYANARAYAN
0342/0450

6091588 2316342887 SANJANA DEVI BHAWANI DEEN
0307/0450

6091589 2316342910 SARITA RAJ KUMAR
0356/0450

6091590 2316342898 SHIKHA RAKESH KUMAR
0263/0450

6091591 2316342904 SIMRAN BHUP SINGH
0352/0450

6091592 2316342905 SOMYA PATHAK GIRDHARI LAL
R-312 314

6091593 2316342902 SONIA JAI KISHAN
0321/0450

6091594 2316342897 SUMAN KUMART BALRAM
0315/0450

6091595 2316342899 TAMANNA PARMOD
0274/0450

6091596 2316342903 TANNU ANIL

0279/0450



6091597
0301/0450
6599171
0250/0450
6599172
0265/0450
6599173
R-311
6599174
R-311
6599175
0296/0450
6599176
0225/0450
6599177
R-311
6599178
0261/0450
6599179
R-311

2316342908

2216342591

2216342599

2216342869

2216342763

2216342793

2216342664

2216342713

2216342804

2216342547

TULSI

LAXMI CHAUDHARY

MADHU

NEHA

NEHA

PRACHI

PREETI

SNEHA

TANNU

TANNU

JAGBIR

PREM CHAUDHARY

JOGINDER SINGH

SHRIOM

SATISH

GOPAL KRISHAN

SURESH

VIRENDER GULIA

RAJKUMAR

JOGINDER



MAR 19, 2025
Page : [0006]

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 03

EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25

COLLEGE : S706-G.V.M.GIRLS COLLEGE, SONEPAT

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >

6091701 2317441439 AYESHA NOORDIN
0331/0450

6091702 2317441424 DIVYA RAJ KUMAR SAINI
0364/0450

6091704 2317441428 MAMTA RAMPAL KUMAR
0374/0450

6091705 2317441445 MANJU RAMDHAN
0300/0450

6091706 2317441435 NIDHI MOHINDER SINGH
0354/0450

6091707 2317441434 NISHI JAGPAL KHATRI
0361/0450

6091708 2317441444 SALONI NARESH
0356/0450

6091710 2317441447 YASHIKA MANOJ KUMAR

0310/0450



MAR 19, 2025
Page : [0007]

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 05
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : F207-KLMEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN FARID

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >

6091811 2211411698 AARTI KUMER SEN
0405/0500

6091812 2211411704 ADITI AHUJA ANIL AHUJA
0287/0500

6091813 2211411695 ANJALI YOGESH
0358/0500

6091814 2211411707 ANJU MAHENDER
0323/0500

6091815 2211411703 DIVYA SAXENA ALOK SAXENA
0303/0500

6091816 2211411681 ISHU GOYAL ANUJ KUMAR GOYAL
0329/0500

6091817 2211411688 KAJAL RAMESH
0348/0500

6091818 2211411682 KALPNA JAGBIR

R-513

6091819 2211411701 KASHISH SHAURAM
0385/0500

6091820 2211411705 KHUSHBOO TUSHPENDER
0371/0500

6091821 2211411706 KUMKUM SANJAY KUMAR
0339/0500

6091822 2211411708 MANSI JILE SINGH
0329/0500

6091823 2211411934 MANSI SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA
0427/0500

6091824 2211411700 SEJAL SUNITA SINGH
0348/0500

6091825 2211411689 MUSKAN FAKRUDIN
0403/0500

6091826 2211411691 PRIYANKA BISHPAL
R-513

6091827 2211411694 RACHNA MAHESH CHAND
0401/0500

6091828 2211411693 ROSHNI KUMARI RAMVEER GOLA
0404/0500

6091829 2211411687 RUKHSANA BISMILLAH MIYA
0357/0500

6091830 2211411684 SAKSHI BIRESH
0348/0500

6091831 2211411683 SANJUM FARUK KHAN
0350/0500

6091832 2211411690 TANYA AMIT KUMAR
0420/0500

6091833 2211411696 TARIFA IMRAT KHAN
R-511 512 513 514 515 516 517

6091834 2211411702 TRIPTI MANUJA VIJAY KUMAR
0387/0500

6091835 2211411709 ZOYA KHAN VICKY KHAN

0414/0500






MAR 19, 2025
Page : [0008]

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 05
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : R607-GOVT POST GRADUATE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ROHTAK

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >

6091941 2216342314 ANNU ANIL
0344/0500

6091942 2216342582 BHARTI SANJAY
0442/0500

6091943 2216342689 JAISHREE BIJENDER
R-513

6091944 2216342606 KAJAL ANIL KUMAR
0340/0500

6091945 2216342591 LAXMI CHAUDHARY PREM CHAUDHARY
0246/0500

6091946 2216342599 MADHU JOGINDER SINGH
R-515 517

6091947 2216342755 MADHU SATISH
0439/0500

6091948 2216342573 MUSKAN SATISH
0279/0500

6091949 2216342632 NEHA CHAAND
0253/0500

6091950 2216342869 NEHA SHRIOM
0266/0500

6091951 2216342763 NEHA SATISH
0286/0500

6091952 2216342848 NISHA SURESH KUMAR
0303/0500

6091953 2216342833 POONAM ARUN
0335/0500

6091954 2216342793 PRACHI GOPAL KRISHAN
0381/0500

6091955 2216342664 PREETI SURESH
0250/0500

6091956 2216342794 PRERNA GOPAL KRISHAN
0381/0500

6091957 2216342749 PUSHPA PHOOL KANWAR
0315/0500

6091958 2216341966 SAKSHI JITENDER
0309/0500

6091959 2216342864 SANGEETA RAMPHAL
0296/0500

6091960 2216342701 SANJANA NARESH
0325/0500

6091961 2216342560 SARITA RAJBIR
0325/0500

6091962 2216342863 SHEETAL JEET SINGH
0441/0500

6091963 2216342307 SHUBHAM RAJENDER
0261/0500

6091964 2216342713 SNEHA VIRENDER GULIA
R-513

6091965 2216342804 TANNU RAJKUMAR

0324/0500



6091966
R-514 516
6091967
0343/0500
6091968
0340/0500
6599281
R-514

2216342547

2216342619

2216342581

2116341315

TANNU

TIJO

TINA

NEHA

JOGINDER

SATISH

AJAY MADAAN

DINESH KUMAR



MAR 19, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
Page : [0009]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 05
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : S706-G.V.M.GIRLS COLLEGE, SONEPAT

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >

6092071 2217441092 BHARTI RAJESH
0406/0500

6092072 2217441097 PRACHI SHRIOM
0426/0500

6092073 2217441093 PRIYANKA BALJIT
0401/0500

6092074 2217441429 SANA SAIFI SHAHJAD SAIFI
0368/0500

6092075 2217441094 SANDHYA RAVINDER
0360/0500

6092076 2217441095 SUREKHA NANDLAL
0426/0500

6092077 2217441096 VARSHA SUKHBIR SINGH

0380/0500



MAR 19, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
Page : [0010]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 06
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : F207-KLMEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN FARID

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >
6599391 2111411273 SHRADHA SHARMA ATUL SHARMA

0260/0475



MAR 19, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
Page : [0011]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( HOME
SCIENCE )
SEMESTER : 06
EXAM : DEC, 2024 03/19/25
COLLEGE : R607-GOVT POST GRADUATE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ROHTAK

ROLL NO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME
o STATUS------------- >
6599501 2116341434 JYOTI KULBIR

0311/0475 1624 /2675






